
  

 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away Stadium/Time 

Thursday, Aug. 21 Mansfield Legacy (Scrimmage) Home Mustang-Panther – 7:00pm 

Friday, Aug. 29 Red Oak Away Goodloe Stadium – 7:00pm 

Friday, Sept. 5 Richland Home Mustang-Panther – 7:00pm 

Friday, Sept. 12 The Colony Home Mustang-Panther – 7:00pm 

Friday, Sept. 19 Timberview Away Newsom Stadium – 7:00pm 

Friday, Sept. 26 Argyle Home Mustang-Panther – 7:00pm 

Friday, Oct. 10 Everman Away Marr Stadium – 7:00pm 

Friday, Oct. 17 Arlington Sequin Home Mustang-Panther – 7:00pm 

Friday, Oct. 24 Summit Away RLA Stadium – 7:00pm 

Friday, Oct. 31 Burleson Home Mustang-Panther – 7:00pm 

Friday, Nov. 7 Grapevine Away Panther-Mustang – 7:00pm 

Date Opponent Home/Away Time 
Thursday, Aug. 21 Mansfield Legacy (Scrimmage) Home Mustang-Panther – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Aug 28 Red Oak Home CHHS – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Sept. 4 Richland Away Richland HS – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Sept 11 The Colony Away T. Briggs Stadium – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Sept 18 Timberview Home CHHS – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Sept 25 Argyle Away Eagle Stadium – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Oct 9 Everman Home CHHS – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Oct 16 Arlington Sequin Away Seguin HS – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Oct. 23 Summit Home CHHS – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Oct. 30 Burleson Away Burleson HS – 6:00pm 

Thurs, Nov. 6 Grapevine Away MP Stadium – 7:00pm 

Date Opponent Home/Away Time 
Thursday, Aug. 14 LD Bell (Scrimmage) Away LD Bell - 5:00pm 

Thursday, Aug. 21 Mansfield Legacy (Scrimmage) Home MP Stadium – 5:00pm 

Thurs, Aug 28 Red Oak Away Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Sept. 4 Richland Home Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Sept 11 The Colony Home Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Sept 18 Timberview Away Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Sept 25 Argyle Home Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Oct 9 Everman Away Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Oct 16 Arlington Sequin Home Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Oct. 23 Summit Away Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Oct. 30 Burleson Home Red: 5:00pm / Black: 6:30pm 

Thurs, Nov. 6 Grapevine Away Red: 4:00pm / Black: 5:30pm 
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